Date: J 22, 2015 SRR
LEXINGTON-FAYETTE URBAN COUNTY e - sall . S
GOVERNMENT CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER  |Project: o SRR
Page 1 of 2 ) 3 2 38
Location: 2
To (Contractor): Hubert Excavating and Contracting, LLC Contract No. 527-2013 B2 SRR
Original Contract Amt. $1,100,000.00 X RSB0
Oc_s.c_mz,\m Amount of $0.00 RS 8
Previous Change Orders e &
Percent Change - Previous  [asass s "
Change Orders S 0% X 000
Total Contract Amount Prior RIS
to this Change Order $1:190,000.00 S
Change Order No. 1 X
You are hereby requested to comply with the following changes from the contract plans and specification; R0 _o._o. :
m 505 3
Current Change Order s 2%
ltem | Desstipion.of m:m:@mm-am_m:::mm_ wiknees, Lhange Decrease in contract price Increase in contract price  [55% s
No. in completion date, etc. R
1|See Attached Sheet for Breakdown $22,598.84 . S
3 _Wl_ e te
Total decrease $22,598.84 RERERREEEEEREaa R
Total increase RS SRR $0.00 [0 :
Net Amount of this Change Order ($22,598.84) SRR :
New Contract Amount Including this Change s
Order $1,077,401.16 RS
Percent Change - This Change Order -2.05%
Percent Change - All Change Orders -2.05%
The time provided for the completion in the contract and all provisions of the contract will apply hereto. R s R R
Recommended by Su\wﬂwﬂ (Proj. Engr.) Date 2- ﬁ.N.m Ve V‘ 2 S
:|Accepted by ﬂu.NQ\rv\i%.\* (Contractor) Date_/ \ 30/+S SRS
- g S
Approved b 7 1 (Director) Date o2 NWN\ 5 AR ARSI

Approved by (Commissioner) Date 3 :
Approved by (Mayor or CAO) Date ResRe 3

SOSCE




